
U23 European Championships

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 34 fencers)
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name and first name category country
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina senior RUS
VOLPI Alice senior ITA
ALBOROVA Yana senior RUS
MANCINI Camilla senior ITA
JELINSKA Martyna senior POL
HAMPEL Eva senior GER
TRIPAPINA Svetlana senior RUS
PIRIEVA Leyla senior RUS
MONACO Beatrice senior ITA
KARAMETE Irem senior TUR
CHRZANOWSKA Marika junior POL
CELLEROVA Michala senior SVK
PALUMBO Francesca senior ITA
SCHMITZ Franziska senior GER
DLUGOSZ Martyna junior POL
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia senior AUT
STAN Isabelle senior ROU
BIMOVA Andrea senior CZE
SZYMCZAK Anna junior POL
KNAUER Tamina senior GER
BEHR Kristin senior GER
BITTEROVA Kitti junior SVK
CENKER Freya senior AUT
BOLDOR Ana junior ROU
DAJCIC Marcela senior CRO
GOGLIDZE Teona junior GEO
KRALIKOVA Viktoria cadet SVK
NOE Else senior NED
DICKSON Chloe junior GBR
MAGYAR Petra senior ROU
RENTIER Eline junior NED
SERA Ediona Olimpia senior ALB
VAN DER HEIJDEN Sophie junior NED
VIRGA Laura junior ROU
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U23 European Championships

Fencers (all, structured order - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name category country
SERA Ediona Olimpia senior ALB
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia senior AUT
CENKER Freya senior AUT
DAJCIC Marcela senior CRO
BIMOVA Andrea senior CZE
DICKSON Chloe junior GBR
GOGLIDZE Teona junior GEO
BEHR Kristin senior GER
HAMPEL Eva senior GER
KNAUER Tamina senior GER
SCHMITZ Franziska senior GER
MANCINI Camilla senior ITA
MONACO Beatrice senior ITA
PALUMBO Francesca senior ITA
VOLPI Alice senior ITA
VAN DER HEIJDEN Sophie junior NED
NOE Else senior NED
RENTIER Eline junior NED
CHRZANOWSKA Marika junior POL
JELINSKA Martyna senior POL
DLUGOSZ Martyna junior POL
SZYMCZAK Anna junior POL
BOLDOR Ana junior ROU
MAGYAR Petra senior ROU
STAN Isabelle senior ROU
VIRGA Laura junior ROU
ALBOROVA Yana senior RUS
PIRIEVA Leyla senior RUS
TRIPAPINA Svetlana senior RUS
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina senior RUS
BITTEROVA Kitti junior SVK
CELLEROVA Michala senior SVK
KRALIKOVA Viktoria cadet SVK
KARAMETE Irem senior TUR
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U23 European Championships

Formula of the competition
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34 fencers

1 poules: round

34 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
27 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 27 fencers

Direct elimination
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U23 European Championships

Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
rank number

ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS 1 1
KARAMETE Irem TUR 10 10
CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 11 11
KNAUER Tamina GER 20 20
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 22 22
DICKSON Chloe GBR 29 29
VIRGA Laura ROU 29 29

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
rank number

VOLPI Alice ITA 2 2
PIRIEVA Leyla RUS 8 8
CELLEROVA Michala SVK 12 12
SZYMCZAK Anna POL 19 19
BEHR Kristin GER 21 21
MAGYAR Petra ROU 29 29
VAN DER HEIJDEN Sophie NED 29 29

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
rank number

ALBOROVA Yana RUS 3 3
MONACO Beatrice ITA 9 9
SCHMITZ Franziska GER 14 14
BIMOVA Andrea CZE 18 18
CENKER Freya AUT 23 23
NOE Else NED 28 28
SERA Ediona Olimpia ALB 29 29

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
rank number

MANCINI Camilla ITA 4 4
TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS 7 7
DLUGOSZ Martyna POL 15 15
STAN Isabelle ROU 17 17
DAJCIC Marcela CRO 25 25
KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 27 27
RENTIER Eline NED 29 29

Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5
rank number

JELINSKA Martyna POL 5 5
HAMPEL Eva GER 6 6
PALUMBO Francesca ITA 13 13
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 16 16
BOLDOR Ana ROU 24 24
GOGLIDZE Teona GEO 26 26
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